Partenti: 13

Binomi Partiti: 14

CLASSIFICA

Pos

1

Tes.

21

17

46

26

50

57

49

20

47

Cavaliere
WILLENBERGER Heike
BERLIN

THOMAS Sylvie
EUROPE

KLOETZEL Udo

BERLIN

ANGELINI VELIA
ROMA A

BRAMBILLA CATERINA
ROMA A

LORENZ Natalie
EUROPE

SCHAFER Nicole

BERLIN
STAHLI Othmar

EUROPE

SLOCOVICH FRANCESCO
ROMA B

BERETTA GLORIA

ROSATELLI ALESSANDRA MARIA YOLAN

ROMA B

PANIZZOLI MARCO
ROMA B

BAREA TIZIANO
ROMA B

Equiresults

06/10/2024

Altezza: 125 cm

Campo: GIULIO CESARE

Montepremi: 0 €

Cavallo

BARIDOS H

OMBRE DE QUIDAM DKS

SLEETA

GAME DK Z

1YENDA P

HERR PETER

CHERY-LADY

CARLSSON 11

QANUK VD KATTEVENNEN Z
ALTHEA FIT FOR FUN
LOVE CATOKI EH

MYLORD VINIUS Z

CAPTAIN BEEFHEART MVDL

Competition Over Two Rounds no Jump Off (Art. 273.3.4)

Pen.

0/0

4/0

4/0

0/4

0/8

8/0

8/0

0/8

7mM7
15/N.P.

0/Elim.

8/Rit.

Elim.

Classifica N.10 CSIV H.125 INDIVIDUAL FINAL EUROPA CUP LARGE TOUR 273.4.4

Punti

Tempo

51.7

49.03
50.72
50.87
49.15
51.67
52.52
55.73

72.23
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