

Classifica N. 10 CSIV H.125 INDIVIDUAL FINAL EUROPA CUP LARGE TOUR 273.4.4 06/10/2024

Competition Over Two Rounds no Jump Off (Art. 273.3.4) Altezza: 125 cm Campo: GIULIO CESARE Montepremi: 0 €

Partenti: 13

Binomi Partiti: 14

CLASSIFICA

Pos	Tes.	Cavaliere	Cavallo	Pen.	Punti	Tempo
1	21	WILLENBERGER Heike BERLIN	BARIDOS H	0/0	0	51.7
2	17	THOMAS Sylvie EUROPE	OMBRE DE QUIDAM DKS	4/0	0	49.03
3	6	KLOETZEL Udo BERLIN	SLEETA	4/0	0	50.72
4	13	ANGELINI VELIA ROMA A	GAME DK Z	0/4	0	50.87
5	46	BRAMBILLA CATERINA ROMA A	IYENDA P	0/8	0	49.15
6	26	LORENZ Natalie EUROPE	HERR PETER	8/0	0	51.67
7	4	SCHÄFER Nicole BERLIN	CHERY-LADY	8/0	0	52.52
8	50	STÄHLI Othmar EUROPE	CARLSSON II	0/8	0	55.73
9	57	SLOCOVICH FRANCESCO ROMA B	QANUK VD KATTEVENNEN Z	7/17	0	72.23
10	10	BERETTA GLORIA	ALTHEA FIT FOR FUN	15/N.P.	0	0
10	49	ROSATELLI ALESSANDRA MARIA YOLAN ROMA B	LOVE CATOKI EH	0/Elim.	0	0
10	20	PANIZZOLI MARCO ROMA B	MYLORD VINIUS Z	8/Rit.	0	0
Elim.	47	BAREA TIZIANO ROMA B	CAPTAIN BEEFHEART MVDL	Elim.	0	0